
 
V.S.R. GOVERNMENT DEGREE & P.G. COLLEGE 

NAAC Accredited with a CGPA of 3.01 Score at “A” Grade 
Movva – 521135, Krishna District, Andhra Pradesh 

UG & PG Academic Calendar – 2018-2019 

 
Particulars 

UG / 

PG 
First Year Second & Final Year 

Commencement of Classes 
UG 28-06-2018 03-12-2018 06-06-2018 12-11-2018 

PG 28-06-2018 29-11-2018 28-06-2018 29-11-2018 

Closure of Instructions 
UG 12-11-2018 07-04-2019 12-10-2018 18-03-2019 

PG 30-10-2018 01-04-2019 30-10-2018 01-04-2019 

I Internal Examinations 
UG 27-08-2018 05-02-2019 06-08-2018 07-01-2019 

PG 02-08-2018 28-12-2018 02-08-2018 28-12-2018 

II Internal Examinations 
UG 08-10-2018 11-03-2019 23-10-2018 11-02-2019 

PG 03-09-2018 28-01-2019 03-09-2018 28-01-2019 

III Internal Examinations PG 04-10-2018 25-02-2019 04-10-2018 25-02-2019 

IV Internal Examinations PG 31-10-2018 25-03-2019 31-10-2018 25-03-2019 

University Theory Examinations 
UG 15-11-2018 10-04-2019 23-10-2018 22-03-2019 

PG 05-11-2018 04-04-2019 02-11-2018 03-04-2019 

Practical Examinations 
UG 28-11-2018 24-04-2019 06-11-2018 10-04-2019 

PG 15-11-2018 21-04-2019 15-11-2018 21-04-2019 

Last working day of the college for 2018-2019 UG 16-04-2019 
   

Reopening day of the college for 2019-2010 UG 06-06-2019 

 
List of Holidays: 

S. No Month Particulars Date (S) 

1 

June 

Holiday Sunday 03-06-2018 

2 Optional Holiday Shahadat Hzt Ali 05-06-2018 

3 Holiday Second Saturday 09-06-2018 

4 Holiday Sunday 10-06-2018 

5 Optional Holiday Shab – e – Qadar 12-06-2018 

6 Holiday Sunday 17-06-2018 

7 Holiday Sunday 24-06-2018 

8 Optional Holiday Juma – Atul – wada 15-06-2018 

9 Holiday Ramzan 16-06-2018 

10 

July 

Holiday Sunday 01-07-2018 

11 Holiday Sunday 08-07-2018 

12 Holiday Second Saturday 14-07-2018 

13 Holiday Sunday 15-07-2018 

14 Holiday Sunday 22-07-2018 

15 Holiday Sunday 29-07-2018 

16 

August 

Holiday Sunday 05-08-2018 

17 Holiday Second Saturday 11-08-2018 

18 Holiday Sunday 12-08-2018 

19 Holiday Independence Day 15-08-2018 

20 Optional Holiday Parsi New Year’s Day 17-08-2018 

21 Holiday Sunday 19-08-2018 

22 Holiday Bakrid 22-08-2018 

23 Optional Holiday Varalakshmi Vratam 24-08-2018 

24 Holiday Sunday 26-08-2018 

25 Optional Holiday Eid – E – Ghadeer 30-08-2018 

26 

September 

Holiday Sunday  02-09-2018 

27 Holiday Sri Krishna Ashtami 03-09-2018 

28 Holiday Second Saturday 08-09-2018 

29 Holiday Sunday 09-09-2018 

30 Holiday Vinayaka Chaviti 13-09-2018 

31 Holiday Sunday 16-09-2018 

32 Optional Holiday 9
th

 Moharram 20-09-2018 

33 Holiday Moharram 21-09-2018 

34 Holiday Sunday 23-09-2018 

35 Holiday Sunday 30-09-2018 



36 

October 

Holiday Gandhi Jayanthi 02-10-2018 

37 Holiday Sunday 07-10-2018 

38 Optional Holiday Mahalaya Amavasya 08-10-2018 

39 Optional Holiday Arbayeen 30-10-2018 

40 Holiday Second Saturday 13-10-2018 

41 Holiday Sunday  14-10-2018 

42 Holidays Dasara 15-10-2018 to 20-10-2018 

43 Holiday Sunday 21-10-2018 

44 Holiday Sunday 28-10-2018 

45 

November 

Holiday Sunday 04-11-2018 

46 Optional Holiday Naraka Chaturdhi 06-11-2018 

47 Holiday Deepavali 07-11-2018 

48 Holiday Second Saturday 10-11-2018 

49 Holiday Sunday  11-11-2018 

50 Holiday Sunday  18-11-2018 

51 Holiday Milad – un – nabi 21-11-2018 

52 Optional Holiday Karthika Purnima 23-11-2018 

53 Holiday Sunday 25-11-2018 

54 

December 

Holiday Sunday 02-12-2018 

55 Holiday Second Saturday 08-12-2018 

56 Holiday Sunday  09-12-2018 

57 Holiday Sunday  16-12-2018 

58 Holiday Sunday  23-12-2018 

59 Optional Holiday Christmas Eve 24-12-2018 

60 Holidays Christmas 24-12-2018 to 27-12-2018 

61 Optional Holiday Boxing Day 26-12-2018 

62 Holiday Sunday  30-12-2018 

63 

January 

Holiday Sunday  06-01-2019 

64 Holiday Second Saturday 12-01-2019 

65 Holiday Sunday  13-01-2019 

66 Holidays Pongal 14-01-2019 to 19-01-2019 

67 Holiday Sunday  20-01-2019 

68 Holiday Republic Day 26-01-2019 

69 Holiday Sunday  27-01-2019 

70 

February 

Holiday Sunday  03-02-2019 

71 Holiday Second Saturday 09-02-2019 

72 Holiday Sunday  10-02-2019 

73 Holiday Sunday  17-02-2019 

74 Holiday Sunday  24-02-2019 

75 

March 

Holiday Sunday  03-03-2019 

76 Holiday Maha Sivaratri 04-03-2019 

77 Holiday Second Saturday 09-03-2019 

78 Holiday Sunday  10-03-2019 

79 Holiday Sunday  17-03-2019 

80 Holiday Holi 21-03-2019 

81 Holiday Sunday  24-03-2019 

82 

April 

Holiday Babu Jagjivan Ram Birthday 05-04-2019 

83 Holiday Ugadi 06-04-2019 

84 Holiday Sunday 07-04-2019 

85 Holiday Second Saturday 13-04-2019 

86 Holiday Sunday  14-04-2019 

87 Holiday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar’s Birthday 14-04-2019 

88 Holiday Sri Rama Navami 14-04-2019 

89 Holiday Good Friday 19-04-2019 

90 Holiday Sunday 21-04-2019 

91 Holiday Sunday 28-04-2019 

 

* All Holidays are subject to AP Government orders  

** Optional Holidays for the year 2019 are not added to the above table 

 
 

 


